Deutsche Meisterschaft 2018 Damen Einzel
Zwischenrunde

Platz Name

1

Schiitz, Martina

Geil3ler, Nadine

Sielaff, Kerstin

Wagner, Anja-Sarah

Dreyer, Miriam

Ribguth, Janin

Oing, Manuela

Laub, Sabrina

Gabler, Tanja

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins

Pins:

Pins:

:1.278 Spiele: 6

Verein

1. BC Radschlager Dusseldorf

1.336 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 222,67
FTG-BC Frankfurt
1.318 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 219,67

Bowlingclub Heidmuhle

1.277 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 212,83
BSV Reutlingen

1.237 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 206,17
BSG Vest Recklinghausen e.V.

1.301 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 216,83
VfL Wolfsburg

1.213 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 202,17

Bowlingclub Heidmiihle
Schnitt: 213,00

Lucky Striker Regensburg
1.259 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 209,83

BSC Kraftwerk Berlin
1.224  Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 204,00

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

LV

NRW
247

HES
236

NDS
224
WUR
239

NRW
258

NDS
245

NDS
246

BAY
247

BER
233

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Ubertrag

2.822
235 237

2.687
199 210

2.630
215 215

2.570
193 226

2.491
258 236

2.562
184 195

2.475
234 213

2.480
221 207

2.499
198 191

Pins

4.158
201 210

4.005
236 212

3.907
224 212

3.807
224 188

3.792
199 214

3.775
180 224

3.753
246 169

3.739
247 189

3.723
168 233

30.06.2018

Frankfurt Eschersheim -
Bowlingworld Eschersheim

Spiele

18
247

18
225

18
216

18
239

18
212

18
245

18
210

18
160

18
211

Schnitt

231,00
206

222,50
236

217,06
195

211,50
167

210,67
182

209,72
185

208,50
206

207,72
235

206,83
223

Gesamt

4.158

4.005

3.907

3.807

3.792

3.775

3.753

3.739

3.723

GAMF

Deutsches Ranglistenturnier 30.08.-02.09.2018 in Wildau
www.qubicaamf-german-open.de




Deutsche Meisterschaft 2018 Damen Einzel

Zwischenrunde

Platz Name

10 Beuthner, Laura

11 Niendorf, Bianca

12 Korber, Anika

13 Malz, Saskia

14 Timter, Vanessa

15 Barth, Jeannine

16 Kogler, Natascha

17 Fineil, Anette

18 Matz, Sandra

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

BSC Kraftwerk Berlin
1.206 Spiele: 6

BC Ihme 87 Hannover

1.212 Spiele: 6 Schnitt:
BC Triple X
1.224  Spiele: 6 Schnitt:

BC Fortuna Kiel
1.178 Spiele: 6

FTG-BC Frankfurt
1.155 Spiele: 6

BV 77 Frankfurt

1.152 Spiele: 6 Schnitt:
BC Weilimdorf
:1.286 Spiele: 6 Schnitt:

BC Fortuna Kiel
1.177 Spiele: 6

BSC Kraftwerk Berlin

1.137 Spiele: 6

Schnitt:

Schnitt:

Schnitt:

Schnitt:

Schnitt:

201,00

202,00

204,00

196,33

192,50

192,00

214,33

196,17

189,50

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

LV Ubertrag

BER
258

NDS
221

BAY
246

SLH
205

HES
225

HES
217
WUR
237

SLH
225

BER
223

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

2.472
180 182

2.464
180 215

2.451
189 192

2.491
205 195

2.495
204 225

2.496
158 175

2.348
210 214

2.455
225 182

2.451
159 172

Pins

3.678
184 200

3.676
221 214

3.675
246 191

3.669
193 193

3.650
172 182

3.648
214 172

3.634
217 237

3.632
225 181

3.588
196 205

30.06.2018

Frankfurt Eschersheim -
Bowlingworld Eschersheim

18
202

18
179

18
180

18
197

18
189

18
217

18
182

18
161

18
223

Spiele Schnitt

204,33
258

204,22
203

204,17
226

203,83
195

202,78
183

202,67
216

201,89
226

201,78
203

199,33
182

Gesamt

3.678

3.676

3.675

3.669

3.650

3.648

3.634

3.632

3.588

GAMF

Deutsches Ranglistenturnier 30.08.-02.09.2018 in Wildau
www.qubicaamf-german-open.de




Deutsche Meisterschaft 2018 Damen Einzel

Zwischenrunde

Platz Name

19 Burmeister, Florentine
20 Nicolussi, Sandra
21 Hauchwitz, Kathy
22 Mareiser, Alexandra
23 Helfrich, Regina

24 Gorlitz, Peggy

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

1. BC Rostock

1.191 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 198,50

Cosmos Stuttgart
1.167 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 194,50

BSC Kraftwerk Berlin
1.166 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 194,33

BF Rot-Weil3 Lichtenhof 69
1.154 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 192,33

FTG-BC Frankfurt
1.115 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 185,83

1. L.E. Little Rollers CB
1.086 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 181,00

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

LV

MVP
255
WUR
214

BER
213

BAY
226

HES
218

SAC
222

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Ubertrag

2.363
194 255

2.384
204 212

2.381
169 180

2.381
173 184

2.316
158 179

2.343
222 182

Pins

3.554
185 215

3.551
190 214

3.547
194 200

3.535
171 210

3.431
171 187

3.429
189 150

30.06.2018

Frankfurt Eschersheim -
Bowlingworld Eschersheim

18
128

18
144

18
210

18
190

18
202

18
186

Spiele Schnitt

197,44
214

197,28
203

197,06
213

196,39
226

190,61
218

190,50
157

Gesamt

3.554

3.551

3.547

3.535

3.431

3.429

GAMF

Deutsches Ranglistenturnier 30.08.-02.09.2018 in Wildau
www.qubicaamf-german-open.de




